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Работа  кружков 

МБОУ «Юлдузская средняя  общеобразовательная   школа» 

на 2024 -2025 учебный год 

Название 

Кружка 

Направление класс

ы 

Ф.И.О 

преподавателя 

Расписание  занятий 

поне 

дель 

ник 

вторн

ик 

Сре 

да 

Чет 

верг 

Пят 

ни 

ца 

«Золушка» 

страна  

мастеров, 

очумелые 

ручки 

 

Художестве

н 

но- 

творческое 

Со 2 

класс

а по 8 

класс

ы 

Ермолаева 

Нафиса 

Исмагиловна 

15.00-

17.00 

   15.00 

17.00 

Юные 

экологи 

естественно- 

научной 

 

с  6 

по 8 

класс

ы 

Шакирова 

Гульфия 

Магзумовна 

 14.00-

16.00 

 

 

 

14.00-

16.00 

 

«Туристическ

ие 

компетенции 

в мире 

профессий» 

 

Туристическ

о- 

краеведческ

ое 

 

9-11 

класс

ы 

Шарифуллина 

Альмира 

Инзилевна 

 14.00- 

16.00 

  

14.00- 

16.00 

 

Познание 

Земли. 

Путешествие 

по планете 

Земля» 

Научно- 

познаватель

ное 

9 

класс 

Валиева Резеда 

Накиповна 

  14.00- 

16.00 

  

 

 
 


